
MONDAY TO SUNDAY 

LUNCH 11.30AM – 2.30PM  

DINNER 5.30PM – 8.30PM

WWW.HOTELPACIFIC.COM.AU

07 5591 5611

TRADING HOURS



F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

P U B  C L A SS I C S

G O U R M E T  P I ZZ AS 

GARLIC BREAD

150 LASHES BATTERED ONION RING TOWER
chipotle mayo

CHEESY GARLIC AND HERB PIZZA 
buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil

HALLOUMI FRIES 
house-made chilli jam, kewpie mayo

JALAPENO POPPERS
stuffed with risotto, napoli sauce & liquid cheese

LEMON MYRTLE CALAMARI
garden salad, lemon, japanese mayo

CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS (6)
garlic parmesan or original buffalo

KARAAGE CHICKEN 
southern spiced, chives, chipotle mayo, garden salad

3 AMIGOS SLIDERS  
pulled pork, southern spiced chicken, battered barramundi

LOADED FRIES
beer battered fries, sticky pulled pork, chives, tangy ranch  
dressing, liquid cheese

PULLED PORK NACHOS
smokey pulled pork, hand-cooked tortilla, black bean salsa, avocado 
smash, liquid cheese, sour cream, chives

DRUNKEN PRAWNS
local king prawns cooked in pale ale with smokey bacon,  
sriracha & herb butter, crusty bread

NATURAL OYSTERS
lemon wedge

K I L PAT R I C K  OYST E R S
worcestershire, bacon, lemon wedge

SWEET POTATO FRIES 
sweet chilli, sour cream

BEER BATTERED FRIES  
aioli, gravy

250G  T-BONE
grass-fed

300G  RUMP
120 days grain-fed

250G EYE FILLET
grass-fed

PORK RIBS
slow-cooked, char-grilled, sticky bbq sauce, 
beer battered chips, slaw, aioli

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
panko-crumbed, beer battered chips, gravy

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
chicken schnitzel, napoli sauce, applewood smoked ham, 
mozzarella, beer battered chips, aioli 

MEATLOVER’S PARMIGIANA
chicken schnitzel, smokey bbq sauce, champagne ham, rasher 
bacon, ground beef, pulled pork, salami, mozzarella, 
beer battered chips, aioli

GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS
moroccan seasoning, hummus, lebanese salad, mint yoghurt

PORK BELLY
creamy mash, chef’s honey sriracha glaze, buttered broccolini, 
baby carrots, grilled chorizo

CHICKEN, BACON & AVOCADO
chicken breast, creamy mash, hollandaise

CLASSIC MEATLOVERS
smokey bbq sauce, smoked ham, rasher bacon, ground beef, 
pulled pork, salami, cheese blend, aioli drizzle

HONOLULU
napoli sauce, champagne ham, caramelised pineapple chunks, 
cheese blend

MARGHERITA
napoli sauce, oregano, cheese blend, fresh basil

PEPPERONI
napoli sauce, pepperoni, cheese blend

CHICKEN POKE BOWL
karaage chicken, aged basmati rice & red quinoa, baby cos, avocado, 
shaved cabbage, edamame, cucumber, pickled ginger, tomato, house 
dressing, citrus mayo, black sesame

HALLOUMI POKE BOWL
grilled halloumi, aged basmati rice & red quinoa, baby cos, avocado, 
shaved cabbage, black bean salsa, cucumber, tomato, house dressing, 
lime yoghurt, dukkha

CALAMARI POKE BOWL
lemon myrtle calamari, aged basmati rice & red quinoa, baby cos, 
avocado, shaved cabbage, edamame, radish, pickled ginger, wakame, 
wasabi mayo, crispy shallots

WAGYU BOLOGNAISE
slow-cooked authentic italian wagyu bolognese, thyme, oregano, 
fettuccine pasta, parmesan 

150 LASHES BATTERED BARRAMUNDI
turmeric beer batter,  lemon, tartare, house salad, beer battered chips 

SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR ONE
mooloolaba king prawns, battered barramundi, oysters, lemon myrtle 
calamari, panko prawns, beer battered chips, house salad, tartare, 
cocktail sauce 

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD  
baby cos, bacon, poached eggs, croutons, parmesan
+ KARAAGE CHICKEN 

+ CALAMARI

BEEF BURGER
house-made beef & bacon patty, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, 
aioli, american cheddar, burger sauce, milk bun

KARAAGE CHICKEN BURGER
crispy fried chicken, american cheese, house slaw, chipotle mayo, 
milk bun

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
grilled tennessee chicken breast, lettuce, beetroot relish, tomato, 
american cheese, spanish onion, bbq hollandaise, milk bun 
STICKY PORK BURGER
sticky pork, bacon jam, house slaw, hickory bbq mayo, milk bun

DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
2 x house-made beef & bacon patties, rasher bacon, lettuce, tomato, 
caramelised onion, aioli,  american cheese, burger sauce, milk bun

PACIFIC STEAK SANDWICH 
kobe sirloin, tomato relish, lettuce, caramelised onion, cheese sauce, 
truffle mayo, brioche toast

FRIED EGG

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

LEMON MYRTLE CALAMARI

JALAPENO POPPERS

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS

ST E A K  TO P P E R S

$4.90
$8.90

$9.90

$10.90

$10.90

$12.90

$10.90

$11.90

$12.90

$12.90

$13.90

$13.90

$14.90 (4) / $26.90 (8)

$15.90 (4) / $27.90 (8)

$8.90

$7.90

$28.90

$31.90

$33.90

$34.90

$18.90

$22.90

 $23.90

$24.90

$28.90

$26.90

$14.50

$14.50

$13.50

$14.50

$15.90

$15.90

$16.90

$16.90

$19.90

$18.90

$1.90

$3.90

$4.90

$4.90

$6.90

SA L A DS  &  T H I N G S

STA R T E R S  TO  S H A R E

GRAVY

MUSHROOM

PEPPER

DIANE

AIOLI

TRUFFLE MAYO

CHIPOTLE MAYO

EXTRA SAUCE

BEER BATTERED CHIPS

SWEET POTATO CHIPS

CREAMY MASH

STEAMED VEGETABLES

GARDEN SALAD

SAU C E S S I D E S

$2.50

$4.50

$5.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

served with beer battered chips & aioli

cooked to your liking, served with beer battered chips & slaw or creamy mash & vegetables

Dairy FreeVegetarian Gluten Free Gluten Free Available

$22.90

$23.90

$24.90

$24.90

$23.90

 $39.90
 

$16.90

$3
$3


