

Hotel Pacific

TRADING HOURS

MONDAY TO SUNDAY
LUNCH 11.30AM - 2.30PM
DINNER 5.30PM - 8.30PM

07 5591 5611 WWW.HOTELPACIFIC.COM.AU

STARTERS TO SHARE

GARLIC BREAD	\$4.90
150 LASHES BATTERED ONION RING TOWER Online chipotle mayo	\$8.90
CHEESY GARLIC AND HERB PIZZA buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil	\$9.90
HALLOUMI FRIES Ohouse-made chilli jam, kewpie mayo	\$10.90
JALAPENO POPPERS Stuffed with risotto, napoli sauce & liquid cheese	\$10.90
LEMON MYRTLE CALAMARI garden salad, lemon, japanese mayo	\$12.90
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS (6) garlic parmesan or original buffalo	\$10.90
KARAAGE CHICKEN opsouthern spiced, chives, chipotle mayo, garden salad	\$11.90
3 AMIGOS SLIDERS pulled pork, southern spiced chicken, battered barramundi	\$12.90
LOADED FRIES beer battered fries, sticky pulled pork, chives, tangy ranch dressing, liquid cheese	\$12.90
PULLED PORK NACHOS smokey pulled pork, hand-cooked tortilla, black bean salsa, avocado smash, liquid cheese, sour cream, chives	\$13.90
DRUNKEN PRAWNS local king prawns cooked in pale ale with smokey bacon, sriracha & herb butter, crusty bread	\$13.90
NATURAL OYSTERS	26.90 (8)
KILPATRICK OYSTERS \$15.90 (4) / \$ worcestershire, bacon, lemon wedge	27.90 (8)
SWEET POTATO FRIES Sweet chilli, sour cream	\$8.90
BEER BATTERED FRIES aioli, gravy	\$7.90

GOURMET PIZZAS

CLASSIC MEATLOVERS smokey bbq sauce, smoked ham, rasher bacon, ground beef, pulled pork, salami, cheese blend, aioli drizzle	\$14.50
HONOLULU napoli sauce, champagne ham, caramelised pineapple chunks, cheese blend	\$14.50
MARGHERITA value napoli sauce, oregano, cheese blend, fresh basil	\$13.50
PEPPERONI napoli sauce, pepperoni, cheese blend	\$14.50

SALADS & THINGS	5
CHICKEN POKE BOWL karaage chicken, aged basmati rice & red quinoa, baby cos, avocado, shaved cabbage, edamame, cucumber, pickled ginger, tomato, house dressing, citrus mayo, black sesame	\$22.90
HALLOUMI POKE BOWL grilled halloumi, aged basmati rice & red quinoa, baby cos, avocado, shaved cabbage, black bean salsa, cucumber, tomato, house dressing, lime yoghurt, dukkha	\$23.90
CALAMARI POKE BOWL lemon myrtle calamari, aged basmati rice & red quinoa, baby cos, avocado, shaved cabbage, edamame, radish, pickled ginger, wakame, wasabi mayo, crispy shallots	\$24.90
WAGYU BOLOGNAISE slow-cooked authentic italian wagyu bolognese, thyme, oregano, fettuccine pasta, parmesan	\$24.90
150 LASHES BATTERED BARRAMUNDI turmeric beer batter, lemon, tartare, house salad, beer battered chips	\$23.90
SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR ONE mooloolaba king prawns, battered barramundi, oysters, lemon myrtle calamari, panko prawns, beer battered chips, house salad, tartare, cocktail sauce	\$39.90
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD baby cos, bacon, poached eggs, croutons, parmesan	\$16.90
+ KARAAGE CHICKEN + CALAMARI	\$3 \$3
	70

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

served with beer battered chips & aioli

1		
	BEEF BURGER house-made beef & bacon patty, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, aioli, american cheddar, burger sauce, milk bun	\$15.90
	KARAAGE CHICKEN BURGER crispy fried chicken, american cheese, house slaw, chipotle mayo, milk bun	\$15.90
	GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER grilled tennessee chicken breast, lettuce, beetroot relish, tomato, american cheese, spanish onion, bbq hollandaise, milk bun	\$16.90
	STICKY PORK BURGER sticky pork, bacon jam, house slaw, hickory bbq mayo, milk bun	\$16.90
	DOUBLE BEEF BURGER 2 x house-made beef & bacon patties, rasher bacon, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, aioli, american cheese, burger sauce, milk bun	\$19.90
	PACIFIC STEAK SANDWICH kobe sirloin, tomato relish, lettuce, caramelised onion, cheese sauce, truffle mayo, brioche toast	\$18.90

PUB CLASSICS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL panko-crumbed, beer battered chips, gravy	\$18.90
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA chicken schnitzel, napoli sauce, applewood smoked ham, mozzarella, beer battered chips, aioli	\$22.90
MEATLOVER'S PARMIGIANA chicken schnitzel, smokey bbq sauce, champagne ham, rasher bacon, ground beef, pulled pork, salami, mozzarella, beer battered chips, aioli	\$23.90
GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS moroccan seasoning, hummus, lebanese salad, mint yoghurt	\$24.90
PORK BELLY creamy mash, chef's honey sriracha glaze, buttered broccolini, baby carrots, grilled chorizo	\$28.90
CHICKEN, BACON & AVOCADO chicken breast, creamy mash, hollandaise	\$26.90

FROM THE GRILL

cooked to your liking, served with beer battered chips & slaw or creamy mash & vegetables

250G T-BONE opgrass-fed	\$28.90
300G RUMP 120 days grain-fed	\$31.90
250G EYE FILLET grass-fed	\$33.90
PORK RIBS slow-cooked, char-grilled, sticky bbq sauce, beer battered chips, slaw, aioli	\$34.90

STEAK TOPPERS	
FRIED EGG	\$1.90
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$3.90
LEMON MYRTLE CALAMARI	\$4.90
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$4.90
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS	\$6.90

			WIII WAR	
SA	UCES		SIDES	
	GRAVY		BEER BATTERED CHIPS	\$4.50
	MUSHROOM		SWEET POTATO CHIPS	\$5.50
	PEPPER		CREAMY MASH	\$3.50
	DIANE		STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$3.50
	AIOLI		GARDEN SALAD	\$3.50
	TRUFFLE MAYO			
	CHIPOTLE MAYO			
	EXTRA SAUCE	\$2.50		

